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latn 1 U+ 0000 ~ 007F Basic Latin
latnl 1 U+ 0080 ~ OOFF Latin-1 Supplement
latnA 1 U+ 0100 ~ 017F Latin Extended-A
latnB 1 U+ 0180 ~ 024F Latin Extended-B
latn2 1 U+ 0250 ~ 02AF IPA Extensions
symO1 1 U+ 02BO ~ 02FF Spacing Modifier Letters
sym02 1 U+ 0300~ 036F Combining Diacritical Marks
grek 1 U+ 0370 ~ O3FF Greek and Coptic
cyrl 1 U+ 0400 ~ O04FF Cyrillic
cyrli 1 U+ 0500 ~ 052F Cyrillic Supplement
armn 1 U+ 0530 ~ 058F Armenian
hebr 1 U+ 0590 ~ O05FF Hebrew
arab 1 U+ 0600 ~ O06FF Arabic
syrc 1 U+ 0700 ~ O74F Syriac
arabl 1 U+ 0750 ~ O77F Arabic Supplement
thaa 1 U+ 0780 ~ O7BF Thaana
nkoo 1 U+ 07C0 ~ O7FF NKo
samr 2 U+ 0800 ~ 083F Samaritan
mand 2 U+ 0840 ~ 085F Mandaic
syrci 3 U+ 0860 ~ 086F Syriac Supplement
arabA 2 U+ 08A0 ~ O08FF Arabic Extended-A
deva 1 U+ 0900 ~ 097F Devanagari
beng 1 U+ 0980 ~ O09FF Bengali
guru 1 U+ O0AOO ~ OA7F Gurmukhi
gujr 1 U+ O0A80 ~ OAFF Gujarati
orya 1 U+ OBOO ~ OB7F Oriya
taml 1 U+ O0B80 ~ OBFF Tamil
telu 1 U+ 0C00 ~ OC7F Telugu
knda 1 U+ 0C80 ~ OCFF Kannada
mlym 1 U+ O0DOO ~ OD7F Malayalam
sinh 1 U+ 0D80 ~ ODFF Sinhala
thai 1 U+ OE00 ~ OE7F Thai
laoo 1 U+ OE80 ~ OEFF Lao
tibt 1 U+ OF00 ~ OFFF Tibetan
mymr 1 U+ 1000 ~ 109F Myanmar
geor 1 U+ 10A0 ~ 10FF Georgian
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1680 ~
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1720 ~
1740 ~
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1800 ~
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1D80 ~
1DCO ~
1E00 ~
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1B7F
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1BFF
1C4F
1C7F
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1CBF
1CCF
1CFF
1D7F
1DBF
1DFF
1EFF
1FFF
206F
209F
20CF
20FF
214F
218F
21FF
22FF
23FF
243F
245F
24FF
257F
259F
25FF

Hangul Jamo

Ethiopic

Ethiopic Supplement

Cherokee

Unified Canadian Aboriginal Syllabics
Ogham

Runic

Tagalog

Hanunoo

Buhid

Tagbanwa

Khmer

Mongolian

Unified Canadian Aboriginal Syllabics Extended
Limbu

Tai Le

New Tai Lue

Khmer Symbols

Buginese

Tai Tham

Combining Diacritical Marks Extended
Balinese

Sundanese

Batak

Lepcha

Ol Chiki

Cyrillic Extended-C

Georgian Extended

Sundanese Supplement

Vedic Extensions

Phonetic Extensions

Phonetic Extensions Supplement
Combining Diacritical Marks Supplement
Latin Extended Additional

Greek Extended

General Punctuation

Superscripts and Subscripts

Currency Symbols

Combining Diacritical Marks for Symbols
Letterlike Symbols

Number Forms

Arrows

Mathematical Operators
Miscellaneous Technical

Control Pictures

Optical Character Recognition
Enclosed Alphanumerics

Box Drawing

Block Elements

Geometric Shapes



sym19 1 U+ 2600 ~ 26FF Miscellaneous Symbols

sym20 1 U+ 2700 ~ 27BF Dingbats

sym21 1 U+ 27C0 ~ 27EF Miscellaneous Mathematical Symbols-A
sym22 1 U+ 27F0 ~ 27FF Supplemental Arrows-A

brai 1 U+ 2800 ~ 28FF Braille Patterns

sym23 1 U+ 2900 ~ 297F Supplemental Arrows-B

sym24 1 U+ 2980 ~ 29FF Miscellaneous Mathematical Symbols-B
sym25 1 U+ 2A00 ~ 2AFF Supplemental Mathematical Operators
sym26 1 U+ 2B00 ~ 2BFF Miscellaneous Symbols and Arrows
glag 1 U+ 2C00~ 2C5F Glagolitic

latnC 1 U+ 2C60 ~ 2C7F Latin Extended-C

copt 1 U+ 2C80 ~ 2CFF Coptic

georl 1 U+ 2D00 ~ 2D2F Georgian Supplement

tfng 1 U+ 2D30 ~ 2D7F Tifinagh

ethi2 1 U+ 2D80 ~ 2DDF Ethiopic Extended

cyrlA 2 U+ 2DEO ~ 2DFF Cyrillic Extended-A

sym27 1 U+ 2E00 ~ 2E7F Supplemental Punctuation

cjko1 1 U+ 2E80 ~ 2FFF CJK Radicals Supplement

cjk02 1 U+ 2F00 ~ 2FDF Kangxi Radicals

cjk03 1 U+ 2FF0 ~ 2FFF Ideographic Description Characters
cjk04 1 U+ 3000~ 303F CJK Symbols and Punctuation
hira 1 U+ 3040 ~ 309F Hiragana

kana 1 U+ 30A0 ~ 30FF Katakana

bopo 1 U+ 3100 ~ 312F Bopomofo

hang?2 1 U+ 3130 ~ 318F Hangul Compatibility Jamo

cjk05 1 U+ 3190 ~ 319F Kanbun

bopol 1 U+ 31A0 ~ 31BF Bopomofo Extended

cjk06 1 U+ 31C0 ~ 31EF CJK Strokes

kanal 1 U+ 31F0 ~ 31FF Katakana Phonetic Extensions
cjk07 1 U+ 3200~ 32FF Enclosed CJK Letters and Months
cjk08 1 U+ 3300 ~ 33FF CJK Compatibility

haniA 1 U+ 3400 ~ 4DBF CJK Unified Ideographs Extension A
sym28 1 U+ 4DCO ~ 4DFF Yijing Hexagram Symbols

hani 1 U+ 4E00 ~ 9FFF CJK Unified Ideographs

yiii 1 U+ A000 ~ A48F Yi Syllables

yiiil 1 U+ A490 ~ A4CF Yi Radicals

lisu 2 U+ A4DO ~ A4FF Lisu

vaii 2 U+ A500 ~ A63F Vai

cyrlB 2 U+ A640 ~ A69F Cyrillic Extended-B

bamu 2 U+ ABA0 ~ A6FF Bamum

sym29 1 U+ A700 ~ A71F Modifier Tone Letters

latnD 1 U+ A720 ~ A7FF Latin Extended-D

sylo 1 U+ AB00 ~ AB2F Syloti Nagri

sym39 2 U+ A830 ~ A83F Common Indic Number Forms
phag 1 U+ A840 ~ A87F Phags-pa

saur 2 U+ A880 ~ A8DF Saurashtra

deval 2 U+ A8EO ~ A8FF Devanagari Extended

kali 2 U+ A900 ~ A92F Kayah Li

rjng 2 U+ A930 ~ A95F Rejang

hangA 2 U+ A960 ~ A97F Hangul Jamo Extended-A
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A980 ~
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AAOO ~
AABO ~
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AAEO ~
ABOO ~
AB30 ~
AB70 ~
ABCO ~
ACO0 ~
D7BO ~
D800 ~
DB80 ~
DCOO0 ~
E000 ~
FO00 ~
FBOO ~
FB50 ~
FEOO ~
FE10 ~
FE20 ~
FE30 ~
FE50 ~
FE70 ~
FFOO ~
FFFO ~
10000 ~
10080 ~
10100 ~
10140 ~
10190 ~
101D0 ~
10280 ~
102A0 ~
102E0 ~
10300 ~
10330 ~
10350 ~
10380 ~
103A0 ~
10400 ~
10450 ~
10480 ~
104B0 ~
10500 ~
10530 ~
10600 ~
10800 ~
10840 ~

AODF
ASFF
AASF
AATF
AADF
AAFF
AB2F
ABGF
ABBF
ABFF
D7AF
D7FF
DB7F
DBFF
DFFF
F8FF
FAFF
FB4F
FDFF
FEOF
FE1F
FE2F
FE4F
FE6F
FEFF
FFEF
FFFF
1007F
100FF
1013F
1018F
101CF
101FF
1029F
102DF
102FF
1032F
1034F
1037F
1039F
103DF
1044F
1047F
104AF
104FF
1052F
1056F
1077F
1083F
1085F

Javanese

Myanmar Extended-B

Cham

Myanmar Extended-A

Tai Viet

Meetei Mayek Extensions
Ethiopic Extended-A

Latin Extended-E

Cherokee Supplement

Meetei Mayek

Hangul Syllables

Hangul Jamo Extended-B
High Surrogates

High Private Use Surrogates
Low Surrogates

Private Use Area

CJK Compatibility Ideographs
Alphabetic Presentation Forms
Arabic Presentation Forms-A
Variation Selectors

Vertical Forms

Combining Half Marks

CJK Compatibility Forms
Small Form Variants

Arabic Presentation Forms-B
Halfwidth and Fullwidth Forms
Specials

Linear B Syllabary

Linear B Ideograms

Aegean Numbers

Ancient Greek Numbers
Ancient Symbols

Phaistos Disc

Lycian

Carian

Coptic Epact Numbers

Old Ttalic

Gothic

Old Permic

Ugaritic

Old Persian

Deseret

Shavian

Osmanya

Osage

Elbasan

Caucasian Albanian

Linear A

Cypriot Syllabary

Imperial Aramaic



palm 2 U+ 10860 ~ 1087F Palmyrene

nbat 2 U+ 10880 ~ 108AF Nabataean

hatr 2 U+ 108E0 ~ 108FF Hatran

phnx 1 U+ 10900 ~ 1091F Phoenician

lydi 2 U+ 10920 ~ 1093F Lydian

mero 2 U+ 10980 ~ 1099F Meroitic Hieroglyphs
merc 2 U+ 109A0 ~ 109FF Meroitic Cursive
khar 1 U+ 10A00 ~ 10A5F Kharoshthi

sarb 2 U+ 10A60 ~ 10A7F Old South Arabian
narb 2 U+ 10A80 ~ 10A9F Old North Arabian
mani 2 U+ 10ACO ~ 10AFF Manichaean

avst 2 U+ 10BOO ~ 10B3F Avestan

prti 2 U+ 10B40 ~ 10B5F Inscriptional Parthian
phli 2 U+ 10B60 ~ 10B7F Inscriptional Pahlavi
phlp 2 U+ 10B80 ~ 10BAF Psalter Pahlavi

orkh 2 U+ 10C00 ~ 10C4F Old Turkic

hung 2 U+ 10C80 ~ 10CFF Old Hungarian

rohg 3 U+ 10DO0 ~ 10D3F Hanifi Rohingya
sym42 2 U+ 10E60 ~ 10E7F Rumi Numeral Symbols
yezi 3 U+ 10E80 ~ 10EBF Yezidi

so0go 3 U+ 10F00 ~ 10F2F Old Sogdian

sogd 3 U+ 10F30 ~ 10F6F Sogdian

chrs 3 U+ 10FBO ~ 10FDF Chorasmian

elym 3 U+ 10FEO ~ 10FFF Elymaic

brah 2 U+ 11000 ~ 1107F Brahmi

kthi 2 U+ 11080 ~ 110CF Kaithi

sora 2 U+ 110D0 ~ 110FF Sora Sompeng

cakm 2 U+ 11100 ~ 1114F Chakma

mahj 2 U+ 11150 ~ 1117F Mahajani

shrd 2 U+ 11180 ~ 111DF Sharada

sinhl 2 U+ 111E0 ~ 111FF Sinhala Archaic Numbers
khoj 2 U+ 11200 ~ 1124F Khojki

mult 2 U+ 11280 ~ 112AF Multani

sind 2 U+ 112B0 ~ 112FF Khudawadi

gran 2 U+ 11300 ~ 1137F Grantha

newa 2 U+ 11400 ~ 1147F Newa

tirh 2 U+ 11480 ~ 114DF Tirhuta

sidd 2 U+ 11580 ~ 115FF Siddham

modi 2 U+ 11600 ~ 1165F Modi

mongl 2 U+ 11660 ~ 1167F Mongolian Supplement
takr 2 U+ 11680 ~ 116CF Takri

ahom 2 U+ 11700 ~ 1174F Ahom

dogr 3 U+ 11800 ~ 1184F Dogra

wara 2 U+ 118A0 ~ 118FF Warang Citi

diak 3 U+ 11900 ~ 1195F Dives Akuru

nand 3 U+ 119A0 ~ 119FF Nandinagari

zanb 3 U+ 11A00 ~ 11A4F Zanabazar Square
soyo 3 U+ 11A50 ~ 11AAF Soyombo

pauc 2 U+ 11ACO ~ 11AFF Pau Cin Hau

bhks 2 U+ 11C00 ~ 11C6F Bhaiksuki



marc 2 U+ 11C70 ~ 11CBF Marchen

gonm 3 U+ 11D00 ~ 11D5F Masaram Gondi

gong 3 U+ 11D60 ~ 11DAF Gunjala Gondi

maka 3 U+ 11EEO0 ~ 11EFF Makasar

lisul 3 U+ 11FBO ~ 11FBF Lisu Supplement

tamll 3 U+ 11FCO ~ 11FFF Tamil Supplement

XSux 1 U+ 12000 ~ 123FF Cuneiform

xsuxl 1 U+ 12400 ~ 1247F Cuneiform Numbers and Punctuation
XSux2 2 U+ 12480 ~ 1254F Early Dynastic Cuneiform

egyp 2 U+ 13000 ~ 1342F Egyptian Hieroglyphs

egypl 3 U+ 13430 ~ 1343F Egyptian Hieroglyph Format Controls
hluw 2 U+ 14400 ~ 1467F Anatolian Hieroglyphs

bamul 2 U+ 16800 ~ 16A3F Bamum Supplement

mroo 2 U+ 16A40 ~ 16A6F Mro

bass 2 U+ 16ADO ~ 16AFF Bassa Vah

hmng 2 U+ 16B00 ~ 16B8F Pahawh Hmong

medf 3 U+ 16E40 ~ 16E9F Medefaidrin

plrd 2 U+ 16F00 ~ 16F9F Miao

cjki4 2 U+ 16FE0 ~ 16FFF Ideographic Symbols and Punctuation
tang 2 U+ 17000 ~ 187FF Tangut

tangl 2 U+ 18800 ~ 18AFF Tangut Components

kits 3 U+ 18B00 ~ 18CFF Khitan Small Script

tang?2 3 U+ 18D00 ~ 18D7F Tangut Supplement

kana2 2 U+ 1B0O00O ~ 1BOFF Kana Supplement

kanal 3 U+ 1B100 ~ 1B12F Kana Extended-A

kana3 3 U+ 1B130 ~ 1B16F Small Kana Extension

nshu 3 U+ 1B170 ~ 1B2FF Nushu

dupl 2 U+ 1BCOO ~ 1BCY9F Duployan

symb53 2 U+ 1BCAO ~ 1BCAF Shorthand Format Controls

sym32 1 U+ 1D000 ~ 1DOFF Byzantine Musical Symbols

sym33 1 U+ 1D100 ~ 1D1FF Musical Symbols

sym34 1 U+ 1D200 ~ 1D24F Ancient Greek Musical Notation
symb8 3 U+ 1D2EO0 ~ 1D2FF Mayan Numerals

sym35 1 U+ 1D300 ~ 1D35F Tai Xuan Jing Symbols

sym36 1 U+ 1D360 ~ 1D37F Counting Rod Numerals

sym37 1 U+ 1D400 ~ 1D7FF Mathematical Alphanumeric Symbols
sgnw 2 U+ 1D800 ~ 1DAAF Sutton SignWriting

glagl 2 U+ 1E000 ~ 1EO02F Glagolitic Supplement

hmnp 3 U+ 1E100 ~ 1E14F Nyiakeng Puachue Hmong

wcho 3 U+ 1E2C0 ~ 1E2FF Wancho

mend 2 U+ 1E800 ~ 1E8DF Mende Kikakui

adlm 2 U+ 1E900 ~ 1E95F Adlam

sym59 3 U+ 1EC70 ~ 1ECBF Indic Siyaq Numbers

sym61 3 U+ 1EDOO ~ 1ED4F Ottoman Siyaq Numbers

sym51 2 U+ 1EE00 ~ 1EEFF Arabic Mathematical Alphabetic Symbols
sym43 2 U+ 1F000 ~ 1F02F Mahjong Tiles

sym44 2 U+ 1F030 ~ 1F09F Domino Tiles

sSym46 2 U+ 1FOAO ~ 1FOFF Playing Cards

sym45 2 U+ 1F100 ~ 1F1FF Enclosed Alphanumeric Supplement
cjk13 2 U+ 1F200 ~ 1F2FF Enclosed Ideographic Supplement
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sym47
sym48
sym54
sym49
sym50
sym55
sym56
symb7
sym60
sym62
sym63
haniB
haniC
haniD
haniE
haniF
hani?2
haniG
spc07
spc08
spc09
spcl0

H ok W R W NNRFWWWNNNNND NN N

U+
U+
U+
U+
U+
U+
U+
U+
U+
U+
U+
U+
U+
U+
U+
U+
U+
U+
U+
U+
U+

1F300 ~ 1FbBFF
1F600 ~ 1F64F
1F650 ~ 1F67F
1F680 ~ 1F6FF
1F700 ~ 1F77F
1F780 ~ 1F7FF
1F800 ~ 1F8FF
1F900 ~ 1F9FF
1FAOO ~ 1FA6F
1FA70 ~ 1FAFF
1FBOO ~ 1FBFF
20000 ~ 2A6DF
2A700 ~ 2B73F
2B740 ~ 2B81F
2B820 ~ 2CEAF
2CEBO ~ 2EBEF
2F800 ~ 2FA1F
30000 ~ 3134F
EO000 ~ EOOTF
E0100 ~ EO1EF
FOO00 ~ FFFFF

U+100000 ~ 10FFFF

B70Ov 7 ID OBR(EE)

Miscellaneous Symbols and Pictographs
Emoticons

Ornamental Dingbats

Transport and Map Symbols
Alchemical Symbols

Geometric Shapes Extended
Supplemental Arrows-C

Supplemental Symbols and Pictographs
Chess Symbols

Symbols and Pictographs Extended-A
Symbols for Legacy Computing

CJK Unified Ideographs Extension B
CJK Unified Ideographs Extension C
CJK Unified Ideographs Extension D
CJK Unified Ideographs Extension E
CJK Unified Ideographs Extension F
CJK Compeatibility Ideographs Supplement
CJK Unified Ideographs Extension G
Tags

Variation Selectors Supplement
Supplementary Private Use Area-A
Supplementary Private Use Area-B

o Unicode 7R vy 78227 ) 7+ (HFR) OAHINEENZ S DIE. ZHIIHT 2 ISO

15924 Da—F 4 XXF) RV, B—DR27 V7 070y 2 W E-D 2 551, AN
~~~~~~ TOHDIEA, B, ok, ZHAAOBDIF L, 2, oo (—EFFEE
IETH) ZRRBIATML 72,

“Extended-A, B,

“Arabic” — arab ;

“Latin Extended-C” — latnC

%8B, “Hiragana” @ 32— FiI hira 725 “Katakana” (% kana TH 3 Z L IZHE,
o ZTHNLUNE. CIK BfR (cjk). FikHE (spe). 2l (sym) O 3 FEICREANC L
T, BAZ2MOFEFT T2 (cjki2 R E),

42 roJOyvobMERTE %D

PFTiE BE—FCCVRRBVWTHR—-IENE 70y ZDEFICOVWTHAT 5,

HBE—R CCVAH1DIFE CCV 1 Tid Unicode 7u v 7 OBERENFELRZVWDT, 7 R—FEH
270y 7 DRKIELTD XSk 5,

o HHBOEFE 71y 7DOXRT ICCV] Ml 1 D7my 72T,
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HBE—F CCVHA2DIHFEE CCV 2 TlX cjk12 “Halfwidth and Fullwidth Forms” ® 7w v 7 23K
D 3OO TRy ZIZHEEH TV,

cjkla  Halfwidth and Fullwidth Forms/Other
cjkib  Halfwidth and Fullwidth Forms/Latin
cjkic  Halfwidth and Fullwidth Forms/Kana

o cjkib: ASCII & F D4 B,
U+FF10~U+FF19, U+FF21~U+FF3A, U+FF41~U+FF5A

o cjklc: HIEIFOFAERY, AFHAFOLFIEEZER,
U+FF66~U+FF6F, U+FF71~U+FF9D

o cjkla: cjk12 »5 cjklb. cjklc RV D,

oT, ¥R—FEN2 70y Z7ORIRILUTD X122 5,

o HHBDEHE 7By Z7DRT ICCV] A2 TFO7mr Yy 22T,
¥ cjk12 o7 vy Z HHHAIEET. 24U “Halfwidth and Fullwidth Forms” O2k%2 &3,
o cjk12 D Rfi7H Y ¥ I cjkla. cjklb, cjklc @ 3 D,

BE—FK CCVHA 3 DI/FES CCV 3 T latnl “Latin-1 Supplement” ® 71 v ZBWKD 2 DD R
fizay 21238 EhTnW5,

latnx Latin-1 Supplement/Other
latny Latin-1 Supplement/Latin

o latny: JIT7VYXNFTH>2HD,
U+FF10~U+FF19, U+FF21~U+FF3A, U+FF41~U+FF5A
o latnx: latnl 75 latny ZfRW25D,

EoT. BR=—PZNZ70y Z7OREREIUTDLS1T7% 5,

o HIBDEE 7Tvy 7ORICHZ TRy 72T,

¥ cjk12, latnl ®O 781 v 7 A
o cjk12 D7 vy I  cjkla. cjklb, cjklc @ 3 D,
e latnl O Fi7mvy 7 : latnx. latny @ 2D,

5 FEE—RICBITHMXATIIDRE

(RolEDHLTEL)
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